

THE SON FOUNDATION WOULD LOVE TO HAVE YOU JOIN OUR FAMILY AND FRIENDS BY BECOMING A SPONSOR FOR OUR FIRST-EVER PICKLEBALL TOURNAMENT!

YOU'LL ENJOY GREAT COVERAGE, VISIBILITY AND PROMOTION, BUT YOU'LL ALSO BE HELPING TO FURTHER A GREAT CAUSE & HELPING SON HOUSE GUESTS.

Per Person

Saturday, Sept. 21st Saturday, Greenwood Craig Park, Greenwood 9:00AM Start

Men's Doubles Women's Doubles Mixed Doubles

<section-header>

All funds raised will go directly to support the SON Foundation's mission to provide free lodging for those undergoing cancer treatments in Indy!

Pickleball

PALOOZA



PACKAGES

COURT SPONSOR (5)



TOURNAMENT SPONSOR



- Company name on website, all printed material, signage, socials
- Option to have booth at event
- (4) tickets to annual Gala
- Announced during event + option to speak

KITCHEN SPONSOR (5)



- Company name on all printed material, signage, socials
- Specific court signage
- (2) tickets to annual Gala
- Announced during event

BALL SPONSOR



- Company name on signage & socials
- Option to pass out promotional item with all balls
- Announced at beginning of event

DINK SPONSOR (5)



- Company name on socials
- Specific court signage
- Announced at beginning of event

\$150

- Company name on signage ど socials
- Specific court signage
- Announced at beginning of event

MEDAL SPONSOR



- Company name on socials & medals
- Option to pass out promotional item w/ medal presentation
- Announced at beginning of event

Check out our different packages, and if you're interested in partnering with us, please fill out the form below & email to Events.Director@sonfoundationindy.org!



	agrees to enter into an agreement with SON Foundation that
acknowledges them as	a SON Foundation Pickleball Palooza sponsor. This partnership
will entitle	to all items detailed in the attached proposal.

SON Foundation and	_reserve the right to cancel this agreement		
in writing if it is judged that either	or SON Foundation does not		
act in the mutual interest of each other and the success of the event.			

Sponsorship Level: _____

*Checks are the only form of payment accepted for this event for all sponsorships

Company Name:	
Group Contact Name:	
Group Contact Email:	
Group Contact Phone:	
Check #:	
Approved by:	Date:

SON Foundation Approval: ______Date: _____